
Name Company Email Phone

James Wilbanks Brewer-Garrett jwilbanks@brewer-garrett.com 330-704-6423
John Pouliot Brewer-Garrett jpouliot@brewer-garrett.com 330-807-7431
Adam Burton CEG Solutions adam.burton@cegsolutions.com 703-294-4612
Kristen Lubawski CEG Solutions, LLC
Shawn Stancill CEG Solutions, LLC
Ken Hobbins Centrica Business Solutions ken.hobbins@centrica.com 518-406-0391
Ken Petersen Centrica Business Solutions
Kyle Gable Conexus, Inc. kgable@conexus.biz 717-222-4159
Brian Towne Constellation Brian.Towne@constellation.com 610-299-0815
Dan Khuu Energy Systems Group, LLC dkhuu@esg.email 484-684-2050
David Ames Energy Systems Group, LLC dames@energysystemsgroup.com
Jerry Elmblad Energy Systems Group, LLC jelmblad@energysystemsgroup.com 906-235-7450
Kerwin Brown Energy Systems Group, LLC
Michael Lowery Energy Systems Group, LLC
Tony Prelec Energy Systems Group, LLC tprelec@energysystemsgroup.com 724-996-7970
Brian Blauvelt Facility Solutions Group brian.blauvelt@fsgi.com 732-826-6100
Lou Nazirides Facility Solutions Group 610-240-9800
Audrey Smith General Services audresmith@pa.gov 717-346-8105 
Becky Tomlinson General Services retomlinso@pa.gov 717-705-5946
Doug Hatcher General Services dhatcher@pa.gov 717-787-4762
Frederick Halikias H2O Applied Technologies fhalikias@h2oappliedtech.com 617-645-7924
Adam Kane Intelligent Conservation Systems, Inc. adam.kane@ics.green 866-963-3530
Michael Campbell Intelligent Conservation Systems, Inc. Mike.Campbell@ics.green 407-388-5915
Ayo Johnson Johnson Controls
Mark Fennell Johnson Controls mark.a.fennell@jci.com 267-500-3389
Matthew Holt Johnson Controls
Phillip Lowery Johnson Controls
Chris Stultz McClure Company chrisstultz@mcclureco.com 717-232-9743
Jon Zeller McClure Company jonzeller@mcclureco.com 484-560-8437
Paul Spiegel Practical Energy Solutions pspiegel@practicalenergy.net 610-457-7896
David Robb The Efficiency Network david.robb@tensaves.com 412-722-9845
Anthony Marciano
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